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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Imara Shaheed1437
North Bay

9.275 8.950 9.6009.200 37.025
1 12 3 1 1 

1 

Brooke Martinez-Truso1433
North Bay

9.225 9.400 8.7509.275 36.650
2T 2 2 7 2 

2 

Rachel Haslim1479
West Coast

8.900 9.525 8.9009.000 36.325
5 1 4 5 3 

3 

Chelsea Uong1458
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.225 9.1508.900 36.275
4 6 5 3 4 

4 

Claire Allardyce1415
Diablo

8.550 9.075 8.8009.425 35.850
10 9 1 6 5 

5 

Natsa Maduwura1422
Diablo

8.575 9.150 9.5258.350 35.600
9 8 11 2 6 

6 

Ella Reardon1483
West Coast

9.225 9.025 8.4758.700 35.425
2T 10 9 10T 7 

7 

Claire Pizer1482
West Coast

8.675 9.325 8.4758.875 35.350
7T 3 6 10T 8 

8 

Lily Mulligan1454
Santa Rosa

8.875 9.275 8.9257.900 34.975
6 4 13 4 9 

9 

Sophia Rojas1435
North Bay

8.675 9.000 8.5008.750 34.925
7T 11 7 8T 10 

10 

Nicole Belleville1475
West Coast

8.400 9.250 8.3258.725 34.700
11 5 8 12 11 

11 

Abbigail Harrison1410
Champion

8.350 9.200 8.1008.525 34.175
12 7 10 13 12 

12 

Kailee Alejandre1408
Champion

7.925 8.825 8.5007.950 33.200
13 13 12 8T 13 

13 
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